
1747.6

53.8

16.5

6.6 4.3

1.2

2.5

1.5

1.2

0.8

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

0.25

0.30

0.35
fr

ac
ti

on
 o

f 1
99

9 
ex

po
rt

 v
al

ue

0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0

cumulative fraction of 1989 export value



ARE−NLD
CHN−HUN

CHN−HRV

CHN−MEX

IND−CHN

KOR−ITA
KOR−SVK

PHL−MEX

PHL−CHN

0
50

00
10

00
0

15
00

0
20

00
0

le
as

t−
tr

ad
ed

 g
oo

d
s 

gr
ow

th
 r

at
e 

(p
er

ce
nt

)

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000

total trade growth rate (percent)



1773.1

36.1

12.6

5.8
2.0

1.9

1.5

0.8

1.4

0.8

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

0.25

0.30

0.35
fr

ac
ti

on
 o

f 1
99

9 
ex

po
rt

 v
al

ue

0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0

cumulative fraction of 1989 export value



Canadian exports to Mexico

Mexican exports to Canada
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U.S. exports to China

China exports to U.S.
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U.S. exports to U.K.

U.K. exports to U.S.
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Measured by U.S.

Measured by Canada
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